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Schlussrangliste

Fr.2.-

e
, 34. Rangschwinget
L Engelberg, 29. Marz 2014

1 * 59.50 Mathis Marcel *** Blaren NW ONW  ++++++
2a 58.50 Scheuber Lutz ** Biren NW ONW —+++++
b Imfeld Peter *** Lungern ONW +0++++
3 58.25 Reichmuth Pirmin * Cham G +-++++
4 57.50 Imhof Andi *** Attinghausen UR ——++++
5 * 57.25 Fankhauser Marco * Hasle LU LU 0++++0
6 a 57.00 Zimmermann Martin ** Ennetblrgen ONW  +-++-+
b Arnold Raphael * Unterschachen UR —0++++
c Gassmann Fabian ** Flaeli-Ranft ONW -+++0+
d Odermatt Sepp ** Blaren NW ONW +-++0+
e Gasser Peter * Sarnen ONW 0++0++
7 a 56.75 Arnold Stefan ** Attinghausen UR O+++-+
b Bernhard Lukas Engelberg ONW ++-0++
c Heinzer Stefan * Ried-Muotathal SZ +0+-++
d Langenstein Philip Engelberg ONW  O+-+++
e Téngi Thomas * Wolfenschiessen ONW  +0++-+
f Vogel Remo Hasle LU LU ++0+0+
8 a 56.50 Britschgi Melk ** Alpnach Dorf ONW -0++++
b Odermatt Christian * Ennetmoos ONW +-+++0
c Emmenegger Roman ** Hasle LU LU 0++++0
d Ettlin Stefan Kerns ONW ++0++0
e Kempf Elias ** Seedorf UR UR 0++++0
f Schoépfer Thomas * Marbach LU LU +0+++0
g Vogler Daniel * Lungern ONW +++00+
9a 56.25 Waser Dominik * Rotkreuz ZG +++00+
b Kaslin Benno * Beckenried ONW -0++-+
c Kuster Cyrill Sorenberg LU ++--0+
10 a 56.00 Zumstein Marcel Giswil ONW ++0+0+
b Barmettler Peter * Ennetblrgen ONW +0+--+
c Langensand Stefan * Alpnach Dorf ONW +-++0-
d Schoépfer Andreas Marbach LU LU +-+0+-
e Bircher Vital Hagendorn ZG ++00+-
11 a 55.75 Burgi Reto Kagiswil ONW  -—++-+
b Hurschler Thomas ** Grafenort ONW  ++--+-
c Rohrer Ivan * Sachseln ONW  —++-+-
d Schelbert Ralf Bisisthal SZ -+-+0+
e Scherer Adrian * Schachen LU LU —++-+0
f Wyrsch Marco * Attinghausen UR ++-+0-
g Schaller Nicola Hasle LU LU +0+0-+
h Widmer Thomas Cham ZG +-0+0+
[ Hess Dominik Engelberg ONW 0+00++

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger **

Teilverbandskranzschwinger ***

brun”'

engelberg

Eidg. Kranzschwinger

asse engelberg
lhre Bank - Seit 1879
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34. Rangschwinget
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55.50

55.25

55.00

54.75

54.50

54.25

Lussi Marco *
Bachmann Roger *
Betschart Daniel
Felder Seppi
Heinzer Josef
Hess Gusti
Odermatt Sepp
Reber Samuel

Zimmermann Martin *

Gwerder Andreas
Spichtig Markus *
Arnold Fabian
Rolli Ueli
Scherer Niklaus
Durrer Ueli

Muller Roger

Niederberger Martin *

Reichmuth Armin *
Zumstein Patrick
Gisler Stefan **
Gut Koni

Nageli Daniel
Betschart Marcel
Blaser Theo
Bucher Dominik
Herger Fabian
Hurschler Michael
Walker Roger
Imboden Roger *
Fink Bruno
Odermatt Andreas *
Rohrer Beat *
Butikofer Lukas
Herger Matthias

von Weissenfluh Kilian

Brun Christian
Moos Christoph
Baumann Roger *
Blattler René
Murer Remo
Odermatt Remo
Hurschler Adrian
Kaslin Ruedi
Ulrich Martin

Zimmermann Simon *

Amgarten Martin
Fleischmann Fabian
Gander Adrian *
Gwerder Dario
Reber Sandro

Emmetten
Wolhusen
Muotathal
Ebnet
Muotathal
Engelberg
Engelberg
Schipfheim
Cham
Muotathal
Sachseln
Birglen UR
Cham
Escholzmatt
Kerns
Wolhusen
Buochs
Mettmenstetten
Giswil
Altdorf UR
Sins
Guttannen
Oberarth
Muotathal
Flahli LU
Altdorf UR
Alikon
Abtwil AG
Geiss
Sorenberg
Ennetmoos
Sachseln
Hasliberg
Blrglen UR
Hasliberg
Schwarzenberg LU
Zugerberg
Schattdorf
Kerns
Seedorf UR
Ennetblrgen
Cham
Buochs

Zug
Beckenried
Lungern
Giswil
Ennetblrgen
Muotathal
Schupfheim

von Deschwanden Patrick Kerns

von Flie Marco
Herger Simon
Rohrer Henri

Flieli-Ranft
Schattdorf
Sachseln

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

ONW
LU
SZ
LU
SZ
ONW
ONW
LU
ZG
SZ
ONW
UR
ZG
LU
ONW
LU
ONW
ZG
ONW
UR
ONW
BKSV
ZG
SZ
LU
UR
ZG
ZG
LU
LU
ONW
ONW
BKSV
UR
BKSV
LU
ZG
UR
ONW
UR
ONW
ZG
ONW
ZG
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
SZ
LU
ONW
ONW
UR
ONW

+-++0-
00+++-
++00-+
++0-0+
++0-0+
0+0—-++
+0+-0+
+0+0+-
0-+++0
+0+0+0
0++0+0
O+—+-+
-=0+++
-—+0++
+00+0+
+0+00+
00+++0
0++0+0
0+0+0+

+-+0+0
+0+0+0
+0+0+0
++00+0
++00+0
++00+0
++000+

0+0+00
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54.00

53.75

53.50

53.25
53.00
52.75

47.00
35.50

35.25

34.50
34.25

Gander Michael
Gasser Dominik
Ming Hansruedi
Reichmuth Marco
Spichtig Clemens
Berchtold Lukas
Bucher Roman
Durrer Roman
Gasser René
Kathriner Remo
Walker Sebastian
Reichmuth Roland
Schlappi Christian
Della Torre Simon
Ettlin Martin
Portmann Roger
Vonlaufen Lukas *
Gisler Simon
Karli Reto
Odermatt Stefan
von Ah Markus
Waser Raphael
Gander Andreas
Gwerder Marco
Zurfluh Markus *
Durrer Noldi
Gisler Ronny
Herger Peter
Kaufmann Jens
Portmann Daniel
Schnider Markus *
Stadler Johannes
Waser Michael
Abacherli Fabio
Baumann Reto
Eberli Santiago
Enz Remo

Hess Tobias
Huser Roman
Imfeld Armin
Muller Mathias
Plntener Daniel
Wagner Severin
Walker Marcel
Windlin Thomas
Arnold Sebastian
Barmettler lvo
Della Torre Reto
Gasser Dominik |l
Hossle Devin
Michel Silvan
Arnold Pius
Bucher René
Ettlin Michael
Ming Hannes
Zemp Diego

Grafenort
Lungern
Flieli-Ranft
Cham
Melchtal
Giswil

Kerns
Wolfenschiessen
Lungern
Stalden (Sarnen)
Erstfeld
Cham
Guttannen
Sachseln
Kerns
Heiligkreuz
Beckenried
Blrglen UR
Schipfheim
Oberdorf NW
Giswil
Beckenried
Grafenort
Bisisthal
Altdorf UR
Kerns
Unterschachen
Erstfeld
Lungern
Hasle LU
Escholzmatt
Altdorf UR
Beckenried
Giswil
Schattdorf
Giswil

Giswil
Grafenort
Ennetblrgen
Lungern
Spiringen
Erstfeld
Buochs
Flielen
Kerns
Unterschachen
Emmetten
Flieli-Ranft
Lungern
Menzingen
Melchtal
Birglen UR
Kerns

Kerns
Lungern
Hasle LU

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

ONW
ONW
ONW
ZG
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
UR
ZG
BKSV
ONW
ONW
LU
ONW
UR
LU
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
SZ
UR
ONW
UR
UR
ONW
LU
LU
UR
ONW
ONW
UR
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
ONW
UR
UR
ONW
UR
ONW
UR
ONW
ONW
ONW
ZG
ONW
UR
ONW
ONW
ONW
LU

+0-0+0
0++00-
0+0-0+
0+-4+00
+0+0-0
00++00
0+0+00
+004+00
0+0+00
0+0+4+00
00++00
+004+00
+00+00
0++000
0+0+00
++0000
0-+--0
+0--00
-04+000
-0+000
0+0-00
-04+000
04+0000
0+0000
0++0+
0+0-
+00-
0+0-
-00+
0-0+
00—+
+00-
00+-
000+
+000
+000
000+
0+00
00+0
00+0
+000
+000
0+00
0+00
+000
00+0
+000
00+0
000+
0+00
-000
-000
0-00
00-0
00-0
0-00

Unfall

Unfall

Unfall
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29 a 34.00 Di Pietro Loris
b Elsener Othmar
Kappeli Adriano
Meier Ramon
Mignola Lorenzo
17.25 Kolm Stephan
Odermatt Beat

30

T 0O Qo

Agarone TI 0000
Zug ZG 0000
Bellinzon TI 0000
Zug G 0000
Agarone TI 0000
Zug ZG -0

Ennetblrgen ONW 0-

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger

Unfall
Unfall
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